Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Cat. 4T

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:51:59

Euroindy 0,910 km
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10/12/2022 11:24
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(89) Jodo Jorge
1 44.006 +2.814 52:43.777
2 42.026 +0.834 53:25.803
3 41.576 +0.384 54:07.379
4 41.303 +0.111 54:48.682
5 41.192 55:29.874
6 41.237 +0.045 56:11.111
7 41.228 +0.036 56:52.339
8 41.533 +0.341 57:33.872
9 41.280 +0.088 58:15.152
10 41.379 +0.187 58:56.531
11 41.381 +0.189 59:37.912
12 41.521 +0.329 00:19.433
13 41.624 +0.432 01:01.057
14 41.599 +0.407 01:42.656
15 41.947 +0.755 02:24.603
(91) Tiago Coutinho
1 44.339 +3.012 52:44.218
2 41.926 +0.599 53:26.144
3 41.390 +0.063 54:07.534
4 41.424 +0.097 54:48.958
5 41.357 +0.030 55:30.315
6 41.327 56:11.642
7 41.522 +0.195 56:53.164
8 41.422 +0.095 57:34.586
9 41.399 +0.072 58:15.985
10 41.590 +0.263 58:57.575
11 41.837 +0.510 59:39.412
12 42.049 +0.722 00:21.461
13 42.103 +0.776 01:03.564
14 42.521 +1.194 01:46.085
15 42.676 +1.349 02:28.761
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